PRODUCT SHEEET
LL PRO GP L600 TV and show
LL PRO GP L600  is  specially designed LED panel for TV and
show applications. It is ideal for creative lighting design and
animation. The luminaire is characterised by high brightness,
RGB additive colour mixing, especially deep colors and con-
tinuously variable intensity. By lighting control is possible to
generate innumerable lighting scenes and effects (scrolling-

LL GP
TECHNICAL DRAWING PHOTOMETRY
ORDER CODES
ACCESSORIES
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
M. Gorkého 33
SK - 052 01 Spišská Nová Ves
Slovak Republic
tel.: +421 (0) 53 41 888 11
fax: +421 (0) 53 41 888 18
email: sales@leaderlight.eu
-0 ° H -90 ° H
LL PRO GP L600-100-30W-BC-RGB-OC-I20-SI
LL PRO GP L600-100-30W-RO-RGB-OC-I20-SI
LL PRO GP L600-100-30W-SQ-RGB-OC-I20-SI
LL PRO GP L600-100-30W-DI-RGB-OC-I20-SI
LL PRO GP L600-100-30W-10-RGB-OC-I20-SI
LL PRO GP L600-100-30W-25-RGB-OC-I20-SI
LL PRO GP L600-100-30W-50-RGB-OC-I20-SI
All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Electrical data - LL PRO GP L600
Input voltage 5V DC / XLR 3 pin